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Entered

2011-05-25
17:28:40

2011-05-25
17:50:43

2011-05-25
17:52:11

2011-05-25
18:23:06

2011-05-25
18:56:27

2011-05-25
19:06:03

2011-05-25
19:26:35

2011-05-25
19:31:28

2011-05-25
20:01:21

2011-05-25
20:28:08

2011-05-25
21:48:21

2011-05-26
08:19:31

2011-05-26
18:52:50

2011-05-26
19:01:17

Person

Tamara Larson

Cindy Reynolds

Jeanne Nelson

Alura Hameloth

Jennifer Betz

Crystal

Julie Phipps

Karen Thomsen

Dani Marin

Marcia Stauffer

Naomi Martin

Barb Weaver

Michele Myers

Suzanne Jacobs

Birth Date

2011-06-27

2011-07-17

2011-07-01

2011-07-14

2011-07-12

2011-07-19

2011-07-01

2011-07-25

2011-07-25

2011-06-29

2011-07-21

2011-07-17

2011-07-24

2011-07-04

Birth

Time

17:30

17:20

22:00

11:00

19:16

20:23

13:57

11:00

08:39

03:00

02:10

17:17

03:00

12:00

Gender

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Girl

Girl

Boy

Girl

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Girl

Length

20.000

19.000

21.000

19.000

20.500

19.000

19.000

19.000

19.000

19.500

19.000

19.500

19.000

20.000

Weight

6.938
6 lbs 150z

7.563
7 lbs 90z

6.375
6 lbs 60z

7.125
7 Ibs 20z

6.563
6 lbs 90z

6.125
6 |Ibs 20z

6.500
6 Ibs 8oz

7.375
7 |bs 60z

7.250
7 |bs 40z

7.300
7 Ibs 50z

7.063
7 Ibs 1oz

7.438
7 Ibs 70z

6.900
6 lbs 140z

7.938
7 Ibs 150z

First Name

Alexander

Samuel

Jacob

Ethan

Emmalyn

Joy

Joseph

Haley

Gavin

Marcus

Levi

Dylan

Matthew

Siobhan

Middle Name

Nolan

Elijah

Alexander

David

Nicole

Alexa

Scott

Marie (?)

Michael

James

James

Gregory

Noah

Marie
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2011-05-26
20:49:53

2011-05-29
05:57:10

2011-05-29
08:29:48

2011-06-23
08:38:06

2011-06-23
08:40:08

2011-06-23
09:25:13

2011-06-23
10:09:28

2011-06-23
10:11:39

2011-06-23
10:58:09

2011-06-23
12:14:03

2011-06-27
15:22:33

2011-06-27
15:24:02

2011-06-28
20:08:07

2011-07-01
09:57:44

2011-07-01
21:36:59

2011-07-05
22:38:06

Jill McNamara-Twi
S
S

Amanda Messner

Ann Marie
Slatter

Bethann Greenawalt

Carrie Rhen

Barbara Jacobs

Tina

Carol Blair

Melissa Martin

RuthAnn Hurst

Amber

Kat Hertzler

Rachel Mohler

D. Susan

Holly

Kim Shea

2011-08-01

2011-07-28

2011-07-11

2011-07-21

2011-07-09

2011-07-01

2011-07-13

2011-07-16

2011-07-16

2011-07-16

2011-07-20

2011-07-04

2011-07-07

2011-07-23

2011-07-11

2011-07-26

18:14

16:01

09:10

07:36

00:30

23:22

12:00

20:18

12:10

20:00

05:14

08:19

07:07

06:05

11:11

02:25

Boy

Boy

Girl

Girl

Boy

Girl

Boy

Girl

Boy

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Boy

Girl

19.000

19.000

19.500

19.000

20.000

21.000

19.500

19.600

19.000

19.000

20.000

20.500

19.000

19.000

21.000

19.000

6.500
6 |Ibs 8oz

7.813
7 Ibs 130z

6.200
6 lbs 30z

6.700
6 lbs 110z

8.500
8 Ibs 8oz

7.813
7 Ibs 130z

7.500
7 lbs 8oz

5.563
5 |bs 90z

6.700
6 lbs 110z

6.125
6 |Ibs 20z

6.188
6 lbs 30z

7.250
7 Ibs 40z

7.438
7 lbs 70z

7.125
7 Ibs 20z

8.125
8 Ibs 20z

6.875
6 Ibs 140z

Brenden

Christian

Rebecca

Heather

Kevin

Sarah

Alexander

Noel

Joshua

Haley

Samuel

Abigail

Joanna

Nessah

Matthew

Elizabeth

Alexander

Ezekiel

Jane

Grace

Thomas

Beth

Thomas

Taylor

Scott

Jo

Joseph

Rose

Grace

Joy

Noah

Hope



2011-07-24
14:21:33

6.500

ACTUAL RESULTS 2011-07-13  06:17 Girl 18.000 6 Ibs 80z

Olivia Joy



Statistics

17 Boy (57%)
Gender: 13 Girl (43%)
30 Total

Average Length: 19.52in
Average Weight: 7.03 lbs

Tamara Larson (etlarson7@??7?.net): Congrats to your family! God bless you guys!

Cindy Reynolds (cininnc@???.com): Praying that the next few weeks go quickly with an easy delivery and a beautiful healthy baby!
Jeanne Nelson (jdnelson1413@??7?.com): | will be out to meet this one this summer for sure...

Alura Hameloth (ahameloth@???.com): Fun game! Miss seeing you every Monday, will continue to pray for you these next few weeks.
Jennifer Betz (jenmbetz@??7?.com): Enjoy your new baby and cherish every moment...even the bad ones. :)

Crystal (): Cant wait to meet your newest little one SOON!

Julie Phipps (julflips@???.com): I'll be praying for you during this last month (and more). :-)

Karen Thomsen (): Best wishes and prayers for your family and this little one!

Dani Marin (dmmarin5@??7?.com): Praying for everything to go smoothly! Love ya girl! and | hope | win!! LOL

Marcia Stauffer (): this is fun!!!



Naomi Martin (Naomilynnmartin@???.com): Love ya girl, praying for a quick delivery. And many sweet memories with this new little gift from Heaven.

Barb Weaver (bbw9364@?7??.com): Praying for your new baby!!

Michele Myers (): The childen picked his first name (if it is a he). After Matthew, Ezra was second.

Suzanne Jacobs (sjacobs48@???.com):

Jill McNamara-Twiss (trizayles@??7?.com):

Amanda Messner (csmnaem@?7??.net): Chritian means follower of Christ and Ezekiel means God makes me strong. They seemed like fitting names. Congratulations!!!

Ann Marie Slatter (aslatter@???.com): Prayers for you, Kevin, the kids, and your newest addition! Love ya!

Bethann Greenawalt (): wishing you all the best!

Carrie Rhen ():

Barbara Jacobs (jbarmar1212@???.com): A healthy and beautiful baby

Tina (tmarieortega@???.com): Cant wait for this blessing!!!

Carol Blair (Classystuff@???.com): Dear Jenn and Kevin,
Hoping the days fly by swiftly so that you can hold your new little one in your arms.
All the best.

Melissa Martin (jlandmamartin@??7?.com): Praying for you during this time. Congratulations!

RuthAnn Hurst (mjhurst@??7?.net): Hope everything goes well-Jesus loves the little children-congrats Jenn and Kevin--RuthAnn



Amber (aldunk@???.com): Best wishes!
Kat Hertzler (): So excited for you guys! | know his/her brother and sisters will take super care of their little sis/bro:)
Rachel Mohler (rachelmohler@??7?.net): Hoping and praying this sweet little one makes their appearance soon!

D. Susan (kurtijoy@???.com): Praying for you, although | don't personally know you. This name has all the letters of your children's first names in, plus the ah at the end like
Hannah and Noah. Nessah n(es)-sah as a girl's name is a variant of Agnes (Greek), and the meaning of Nessah is "pure, holy".

Holly (caring4carleigh@???.com):

Kim Shea (dkshea@??7?.net): Congrats! Can't wait to hear all about your precious new baby. It really won't be long now. God bless.

ACTUAL RESULTS ():
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