bebepool.com - Baby #6 Guessing Game - https://bebepool.com/porschebaby6

Entered	Person	Birth Date	Birth Time	Gender	Length	Weight	First Name	Middle Name
2011-05-25 17:28:40	Tamara Larson	2011-06-27	17:30	Boy	20.000	6.938 6 lbs 15oz	Alexander	Nolan
2011-05-25 17:50:43	Cindy Reynolds	2011-07-17	17:20	Boy	19.000	7.563 7 lbs 9oz	Samuel	Elijah
2011-05-25 17:52:11	Jeanne Nelson	2011-07-01	22:00	Boy	21.000	6.375 6 lbs 6oz	Jacob	Alexander
2011-05-25 18:23:06	Alura Hameloth	2011-07-14	11:00	Boy	19.000	7.125 7 lbs 2oz	Ethan	David
2011-05-25 18:56:27	Jennifer Betz	2011-07-12	19:16	Girl	20.500	6.563 6 lbs 9oz	Emmalyn	Nicole
2011-05-25 19:06:03	Crystal	2011-07-19	20:23	Girl	19.000	6.125 6 lbs 2oz	Joy	Alexa
2011-05-25 19:26:35	Julie Phipps	2011-07-01	13:57	Boy	19.000	6.500 6 lbs 8oz	Joseph	Scott
2011-05-25 19:31:28	Karen Thomsen	2011-07-25	11:00	Girl	19.000	7.375 7 lbs 6oz	Haley	Marie (?)
2011-05-25 20:01:21	Dani Marin	2011-07-25	08:39	Boy	19.000	7.250 7 lbs 4oz	Gavin	Michael
2011-05-25 20:28:08	Marcia Stauffer	2011-06-29	03:00	Boy	19.500	7.300 7 lbs 5oz	Marcus	James
2011-05-25 21:48:21	Naomi Martin	2011-07-21	02:10	Boy	19.000	7.063 7 lbs 1oz	Levi	James
2011-05-26 08:19:31	Barb Weaver	2011-07-17	17:17	Boy	19.500	7.438 7 lbs 7oz	Dylan	Gregory
2011-05-26 18:52:50	Michele Myers	2011-07-24	03:00	Boy	19.000	6.900 6 lbs 14oz	Matthew	Noah
2011-05-26 19:01:17	Suzanne Jacobs	2011-07-04	12:00	Girl	20.000	7.938 7 lbs 15oz	Siobhan	Marie

2011-05-26 20:49:53	Jill McNamara-Twi s s	2011-08-01	18:14	Boy	19.000	6.500 6 lbs 8oz	Brenden	Alexander
2011-05-29 05:57:10	Amanda Messner	2011-07-28	16:01	Boy	19.000	7.813 7 lbs 13oz	Christian	Ezekiel
2011-05-29 08:29:48	Ann Marie Slatter	2011-07-11	09:10	Girl	19.500	6.200 6 lbs 3oz	Rebecca	Jane
2011-06-23 08:38:06	Bethann Greenawalt	2011-07-21	07:36	Girl	19.000	6.700 6 lbs 11oz	Heather	Grace
2011-06-23 08:40:08	Carrie Rhen	2011-07-09	00:30	Boy	20.000	8.500 8 lbs 8oz	Kevin	Thomas
2011-06-23 09:25:13	Barbara Jacobs	2011-07-01	23:22	Girl	21.000	7.813 7 lbs 13oz	Sarah	Beth
2011-06-23 10:09:28	Tina	2011-07-13	12:00	Boy	19.500	7.500 7 lbs 8oz	Alexander	Thomas
2011-06-23 10:11:39	Carol Blair	2011-07-16	20:18	Girl	19.600	5.563 5 lbs 9oz	Noel	Taylor
2011-06-23 10:58:09	Melissa Martin	2011-07-16	12:10	Boy	19.000	6.700 6 lbs 11oz	Joshua	Scott
2011-06-23 12:14:03	RuthAnn Hurst	2011-07-16	20:00	Girl	19.000	6.125 6 lbs 2oz	Haley	Jo
2011-06-27 15:22:33	Amber	2011-07-20	05:14	Boy	20.000	6.188 6 lbs 3oz	Samuel	Joseph
2011-06-27 15:24:02	Kat Hertzler	2011-07-04	08:19	Girl	20.500	7.250 7 lbs 4oz	Abigail	Rose
2011-06-28 20:03:07	Rachel Mohler	2011-07-07	07:07	Girl	19.000	7.438 7 lbs 7oz	Joanna	Grace
2011-07-01 09:57:44	D. Susan	2011-07-23	06:05	Girl	19.000	7.125 7 lbs 2oz	Nessah	Joy
2011-07-01 21:36:59	Holly	2011-07-11	11:11	Boy	21.000	8.125 8 lbs 2oz	Matthew	Noah
2011-07-05 22:38:06	Kim Shea	2011-07-26	02:25	Girl	19.000	6.875 6 lbs 14oz	Elizabeth	Норе

2011-07-24 14:21:33 ACTUAL RESULTS 20 ²	06:17 Girl	18.000 6.500 6 lbs 8oz	Olivia	Joy
---	------------	---------------------------	--------	-----

Statistics

Gender:	17 Boy (57%) 13 Girl (43%) 30 Total
Average Length:	19.52 in
Average Weight:	7.03 lbs

Tamara Larson (etlarson7@???.net): Congrats to your family! God bless you guys!

Cindy Reynolds (cininnc@???.com): Praying that the next few weeks go quickly with an easy delivery and a beautiful healthy baby!

Jeanne Nelson (jdnelson1413@???.com): I will be out to meet this one this summer for sure...

Alura Hameloth (ahameloth@???.com): Fun game! Miss seeing you every Monday, will continue to pray for you these next few weeks.

Jennifer Betz (jenmbetz@???.com): Enjoy your new baby and cherish every moment...even the bad ones. :)

Crystal (): Cant wait to meet your newest little one SOON!

Julie Phipps (julflips@???.com): I'll be praying for you during this last month (and more). :-)

Karen Thomsen (): Best wishes and prayers for your family and this little one!

Dani Marin (dmmarin5@???.com): Praying for everything to go smoothly! Love ya girl! and I hope I win!! LOL

Marcia Stauffer (): this is fun!!!

Naomi Martin (Naomilynnmartin@???.com): Love ya girl, praying for a quick delivery. And many sweet memories with this new little gift from Heaven.
Barb Weaver (bbw9364@???.com): Praying for your new baby!!
Michele Myers (): The childen picked his first name (if it is a he). After Matthew, Ezra was second.
Suzanne Jacobs (sjacobs48@???.com):
Jill McNamara-Twiss (trizayles@???.com):
Amanda Messner (csmnaem@???.net): Chritian means follower of Christ and Ezekiel means God makes me strong. They seemed like fitting names. Congratulations!!!
Ann Marie Slatter (aslatter@???.com): Prayers for you, Kevin, the kids, and your newest addition! Love ya!
Bethann Greenawalt (): wishing you all the best!
Carrie Rhen ():
Barbara Jacobs (jbarmar1212@???.com): A healthy and beautiful baby
Tina (tmarieortega@???.com): Cant wait for this blessing!!!
Carol Blair (Classystuff@???.com): Dear Jenn and Kevin, Hoping the days fly by swiftly so that you can hold your new little one in your arms. All the best.
Melissa Martin (jlandmamartin@???.com): Praying for you during this time. Congratulations!
RuthAnn Hurst (mjhurst@???.net): Hope everything goes well-Jesus loves the little children-congrats Jenn and KevinRuthAnn

Amber (aldunk@???.com): Best wishes!
Kat Hertzler (): So excited for you guys! I know his/her brother and sisters will take super care of their little sis/bro:)
Rachel Mohler (rachelmohler@???.net): Hoping and praying this sweet little one makes their appearance soon!
D. Susan (kurtijoy@???.com): Praying for you, although I don't personally know you. This name has all the letters of your children's first names in, plus the ah at the end like Hannah and Noah. Nessah n(es)-sah as a girl's name is a variant of Agnes (Greek), and the meaning of Nessah is "pure, holy".
Holly (caring4carleigh@???.com):
Kim Shea (dkshea@???.net): Congrats! Can't wait to hear all about your precious new baby. It really won't be long now. God bless.
ACTUAL RESULTS ():

Generated by <u>bebepool.com</u>